
/ 

370 Maren 14, 1949 

17414 
17418 
17415 
17416 
17417 
17418 
17419 
17420 
17421 
17422 
17423 
17424 
17426 
17427 
17433 
17434: 
17435 
17436 
17437 
17438 
17#39 
17440 
17441 
17442 
17443 
17444 
17445 
17446 
17448 
17448 
17450 - 
17451 
17452 
17453 
17455 
17456 
17457 
17458 
17459 
17461 
17462 
17463 
17464 
17465 ~ 
17468 
17467 
17468 
17465 - 
17471 

Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Hillerest Memorial Hosp 
Moore Funeral Home, Inc | 
Hillcrest Memorial Hosp 
B rix Printing Co 
S W Bell Tel 

The McBee Co 
County Office Suprly 
S W BellTel 
Circle L. Electric Co 
Domestic Laundry 
Field: Stationery Co 
Municipal Juvenile Court: 

Irvin D. Palm 
McRoberts Lane Drug 
Morgan Drug 
Jack's Memory Chapel 
J R White 
Mercy Hospital 
Crown H111 Cemetery 
H P.Kimmerly 
Fox=Vliet Drug 
EL Hairston, DDS 
J R White 
R L Mobley Funeral Home 
Valter Todd 
Crippled Children's Hosp 
Raymer Radio 
City of Tulsa Police Dept 
Scott Rice Co 

- Lee Oliver White 
James L. Oakes 
Southern Sanitary Service 
Commertial Printing Co 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Fay Young Typewriter Co 
R J Palmer 
Huneecker!'s, Ine © 
Okla.Society for Crip.Child 
Public Service Co 
Andy Stokes 
Norris Bros. 
Jesse Furn. Repairs 
Cobb Motor Co 
Dexter Publishing Co 
County Office Supply 
William V. Eddy : 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 

services 

Hospitalization 
ambulance 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 
service 
Rental 
Supplies 
Service 

service 
Supplies 
boarding care 

o L 

car allowance 
Drugs 

Burial 
gurgical goods 
hospitalizatio 
burial 
Anesthtic Service 
drugs 
services _ 
surgical goods 
Ambulance 
Rent 
‘Hospitalization 
Service 
Radio Service 
Supplies 
service 
Travel 

Service 
Supplies 
Publishing 

_ Maintenance 
Transportation 
clothing 
Transportation 
Plant Operation 
stamps 
transportation: 
maintenance 
Transportation 
supplics 
Supplies: 
Mileage 
Service 

I 

10.00 
1,496.50 

65.00 
- B06.00 

8.25 
11.28 
14.00 
75.00 
8.55 

244.03 
8.19 

39.50 
76.00 
21.060 
50.00 

116.36 
55.85 
25.00 
17.50 
66.00 
50.00 
10.00 

141.47 
38.00 
12.50 
12.00 
10.00 
21.10 
35.40 

200.00 
5.80 — 
8.50 

10.50 
86.80 
46.75 

ce 00 
18.00 
5.635 

16.44 

4.72 
45.09 
10.25 
6.50 © 

67.68 
22.25 
6.00 © 

79.74 | 
£98.44 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and 

unanimously. carried, that the Petitions presented by Ervin Wolfe and signed by 

residents of Tulsa and vicinity, requesting the Board of County Commissioners to 

reconsider their action taken on the Midget Auto Racing at the Fair Grounds ,each 

Saturday night during the 1949 season, be and the same are hereby accepted and filed. 

Motion made by Commissioner Ccuch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that 

the report filed by the Court Clerk,for the County Court Division for the month of 

Februsry, 1949, be and the same is hereby accepted and filed. Motion unanimously carricd. 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and vessel 

unanimously carried, that Nell Marion, be re-instated as a Deputy Glerx in the office 

of the Court Clerk, effective March 15, 1949, at a salary of $185.00 per month. 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and 

unanimously carried, that the petition and application filled by the Public Service 

Company, for permission to locate its pole lines along and across various county 

highways, as set out in their Petition dsted February 15th, be and the same are 
hereby approved.


