17414	Dr. H. B. Stewart	services	10.00
17413	Hillcrest Memorial Hosp	Hospitalization	1,496.50
17415	Moore Funeral Home, Inc	ambulance	65.00
17416	Hillcrest Memorial Hosp	Hospitalization	306.00
17417	B rix Printing Co	Supplies	8.25
17418	S W Bell Tel	service	11.28
17419	The McBee Co	Rental	
17420	County Office Supply	Supplies	14.00 75.00
17421	S W BellTel	Service	
17422	Circle L. Electric Co	Dervice	8.55
17423	Domestic Laundry	service	244.03
17424	Field: Stationery Co		8.19
17426	Municipal Juvenile Court	Supplies '	39.50
17427	Hallicapar ouveliffe Court	boarding care	76.00
17433	Irvin D. Palm	•	21.00
17434	McRoberts Lane Drug	car allowance	50.00
17435	Morgan Drug	Drugs	116.36
17436	Jack s Memory Chapel	Durat all	55.85
17437	J R White	Burial	25.00
	4	surgical goods	17.50
17438 17#39	Mercy Hospital	hospitalization	66.00
17440	Crown Hill Cemetery H P Kimmerly	burial	750.00
17441	. •	Anesthtic Service	10.00
	Fox-Vliet Drug	drugs	141.47
17442 17443	E L Hairston, DDS J R White	services	38.00
17444	R L Mobley Funeral Home	surgical goods	12.50
17445	Walter Todd	Ambulance	12.00
17446	Crippled Children's Hosp	Rent	10.00
17448	Raymer Radio	Hospitalization Service	21.10
17448	City of Tulsa Police Dept	Radio Scrvice	35.40
17450	Scott Rice Co	Supplies	200.00 5.80
17451	Lee Oliver White	service	
17452	James L. Oakes	Travel	8.50 10.50
17453	Southern Sanitary Service	Service	
17455	Commercial Printing Co		86.80
17456	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Supplies Publishing	46.75
17457		Publishing Maintenance	53.00
17458	Fay Young Typewriter Co R J Palmer		18.00
17459	Hungecker's, Inc	Transportation	3.63
17461		clothing	16.44
17462	Okla. Society for Crip. Child Public Service Co	Transportation	103.00
17463	Andy Stokes	Plant Operation	4.72
17464	Norris Bros.	stamps transportation	45.09 10.25
17465	Jesse Furn.Repairs	maintenance	6.50
17466	Cobb Motor Co	Transportation	67.68
17467	Dexter Publishing Co	supplies	22.25
17468	County Office Supply	Supplies	6.00
17469	William V. Eddy	Mileage	79.74
17471	Oklahoma Natural Gas Co	Scrvice	298.44
T(-T(-T	OFFERING MERCITAT GAS OF	DOL VIO	~30• 1 1

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the Petitions presented by Ervin Wolfe and signed by residents of Tulsa and vicinity, requesting the Board of County Commissioners to reconsider their action taken on the Midget Auto Racing at the Fair Grounds, each Saturday night during the 1949 season, be and the same are hereby accepted and filed.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the report filed by the Court Clerk, for the County Court Division for the month of February, 1949, be and the same is hereby accepted and filed. Motion unanimously carried.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously carried, that Nell Marion, be re-instated as a Deputy Glerk in the office of the Court Clerk, effective March 15, 1949, at a salary of \$185.00 per month.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the petition and application filed by the Public Service Company, for permission to locate its pole lines along and across various county highways, as set out in their Petition dated February 15th, be and the same are hereby approved.